N° IT275286
CR Series
Rotary cylinder
1
P
N
E
U

	 dend of stroke adjustable
	 cushioning.
ORDERING CODE
Series Magnetic
ring Bore Rotation Pignon Left head cap
adjustement
Right head cap
adjustement Seals According to directive
2014/34/EU - ATEX
CR R 032 096 F
032	= Ø 32 mm
040	= Ø 40 mm
050	= Ø 50 mm
063	= Ø 63 mm
080	= Ø 80 mm
100	= Ø 100 mm
125	= Ø 125 mm
M	 =	With magnetic ring
R	 =	Without magnetic ring
FKM	 =	FKM
	 =	NBR
096	 =	90°
186	 =	180°
366	 =	360°
F	 =	Female
M	=	Male
R	 =	With regulator
	 =	Without regulator
R	 =	With regulator
	 =	Without regulator
EX	=	According to 2014/34/EU
	 =	Without certifications
BONESI PNEUMATIK
Standard sales conditions available on www.bonesipneumatik.it
1
P
N
E
U
M
A
TI
C
 A
C
TU
A
TO
R
S
PNEUMATIC ACTUATORS> ROTARY CYLINDERS > CR SERIES
CRM...FNN / CRR...FNN
B
Ø
M
N
A
N
LØL
P
O
H
ØR
H S
3°±2°
M